

## Discover How M1 Inner Circle Members Raised Over \$200M in Real Estate Capital!

Discover How M1 Inner Circle Members Raised Over \$200M in Real Estate Capital!

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, January 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The M1 Inner Circle, spearheaded by The #1 FUND Raising Expert Marcin Drozdz, has established itself as a pivotal force in the real estate investment sector. At last count, M1 Inner Circle Members have collectively raised over \$200 million to enable them to complete over \$1 billion in real estate deals. Marcin Drozdz's personal triumph in sourcing nine figures in private capital and aiding in the acquisition of over 1,600 apartments further solidifies the program's esteemed position in the market.



Marcin Drozdz, Founder of M1 Inner Circle speaking at the Multifamily Conference 2023

At the core of the M1 Inner Circle is a comprehensive approach to real estate investment



M1 Inner Circle Members have collectively raised over \$200 million to enable them to complete over \$1 billion in real estate deals."

Marcin Drozdz

training. The program encompasses weekly training sessions focusing on capital raising ideas, investor meeting debriefs, deal structuring techniques and building their team. It also guides members in refining their investment pitches and automates investor prospecting, a strategy that has successfully cultivated a network exceeding 50,000 contacts in just 24 months. Additionally, the program places a strong emphasis on personal brand development, a critical element in attracting new investors

and establishing market credibility.

The effectiveness of the M1 Inner Circle is evidenced by the real-life success stories of its members. Individuals like Tom & Khush Harper, Nick Skalkos, and Suman Chakraborty have

raised significant capital and closed substantial deals, underscoring the program's impact. Members also gain exclusive access to a wealth of resources, including multiple live training calls, a private group for professional networking, private events, mastermind sessions, and access to content on capital raising, deal-making, and due diligence.

The M1 Inner Circle is more than a training program; it's a catalyst for transformation in the real estate investment landscape. It equips both aspiring and seasoned investors with the tools, knowledge, and network to excel in a competitive market. The program's target customer profile includes aspiring and experienced real estate investors, professionals seeking comprehensive investment training, entrepreneurs, and business owners looking to diversify their investment portfolio, and success-driven individuals.



During 'Boots on the Ground 2023, where M1 Inner Circle Members gained invaluable insights and skills, directly contributing to the successful acquisition of Ashwood Park Apartments and shaping the future of real estate investing.

The benefits to customers are multifaceted. They gain empowering real estate investment success through comprehensive training and resources crucial in the competitive real estate market. The program offers access to expertise and proven strategies from Marcin Drozdz, building confidence and skills essential for securing funding and advancing investment projects. Networking and community building form a significant part of the program, providing invaluable growth and learning opportunities. Additionally, the program focuses on personal brand development, crucial for expanding investment opportunities.

To explore further details about the program and to see if you qualify for the community, visit their website at <a href="https://www.m1innercircle.com">www.m1innercircle.com</a>

Marcin Drozdz M1 marcin@marcindrozdz.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

## LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/678790197

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.